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Ella Lachkovic
Alexandra Hargrave

Club

Coquitlam SC
Juan De Fuca SC

Molly Swords Vancouver SC
Salome Diaz Juan De Fuca SC
Avery Pelletier Abbotsford SC
Olena Verba Coquitlam SC
Elliana Liu Connaught SC
Noa Kan Glengarry FSC
Madyn Peebles Fort St John FSC
Kaitlyn Pittendreigh Glengarry FSC
Aili Brackett Nelson FSC
Maddy Sylvestre Inlet SC
Christen Chiu Sunset FSC
Angela Tremblay
Skate Canada

Date:

4-Oct-2024

Super Series BC/YT Autumn Leaves 2024

Sardis Sportsplex, Chilliwack, B.C.

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

10:46:43AM

Oct. 4 to Oct. 6, 2024
Pre-Novice Women (Gp1)

Category Result Summary

Sp
2297 (3) 45.64
2487 (1) 38.95
2452 (2 35.00
2189 (4) 36.83
19.82  (8) 35.33
2131 (6) 32.99
2119 (V) 30.03
2131 (5) 29.90
18.28  (10) 29.62
19.15  (9) 28.06
17.35 (12 29.29
1758  (11) 27.22
16.34  (13) 27.26
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68.61
63.82
59.52
58.72
55.15
54.30
51.22
51.21
47.90
47.21
46.64
44.80
43.60

Sarah Coombs

Patinage Canada



